
Geraldine Multi Challenge 2021
March 21, 2021
Run - 13.8km Recreational (Open)
winner: 56:31

Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Bib

1285
1272
1278
1282
1276
1266
1305
1292
1284
1297
1277
1302
1283
1280
1298
1293
1202
1301
1294
1203
1289
1281
1265
1267
1273
1299
1296
1271
1270
1307

Name

DOYLE, Xye
GROVES, Cole
GOLLAN, Stewart
IRELAND, Judith
JOHNSTONE, Leigh
HOW, Toby
OSBORNE, Harry
OSBORNE, Nicholas
ALLNUTT, Leanne
BOWEN, Nigel
LOCHHEAD, Sally
HARDIE-LYNE, Odessa
FLETCHER, Hadley
REGENVANU, Marley
BAKER, Martin
BUTLER, Linda
FINLAYSON, Adrian
PAULSEN, Neil
MCKERROW, Anita
FINLAYSON, Max
WHITE, Kirsty
JAMIESON, Carol
HOW, Sarah
VOGEL, Anneke
NELSON, Anna
HUTTON, Alison
ARNOLD, Robyn
QUIGLEY, Clare
SHEARER, Mandy
GOUGH, Deborah

Gender

Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Women
Men
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Time

56:31
1:03:43
1:04:46
1:08:33
1:09:01
1:10:09
1:12:18
1:12:18
1:15:14
1:15:14
1:15:31
1:16:22
1:18:40
1:18:43
1:18:43
1:20:52
1:20:53
1:20:56
1:21:14
1:21:26
1:22:00
1:22:35
1:23:46
1:25:06
1:26:13
1:26:57
1:28:08
1:28:45
1:28:46
1:29:58

Gap

7'13"
8'16"

12'03"
12'31"
13'39"
15'47"
15'47"
18'43"
18'44"
19'01"
19'52"
22'09"
22'13"
22'13"
24'21"
24'22"
24'26"
24'44"
24'56"
25'30"
26'04"
27'16"
28'36"
29'42"
30'26"
31'37"
32'15"
32'15"
33'28"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2021
March 21, 2021
Run - 13.8km Recreational (Open)
winner: 56:31

Pos

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Bib

1303
1304
1201
1268
1306
1288
1290
1279
1295
1291
1274
1275
1287

Name

HARDIE-LYNE, Beatrix
OSBORNE, Emily
LOCK, Andrew
MACDONALD, Sarah
BALL, Neve
COLLINS, Bryleigh
PILGRIM, Lisa
BAEKELANDT, Agnes
CAMERON, Glenda
NETHERCOTT, Hannah
GEORGE, Richard
GEORGE, Lyn
WILLIAMS, Bron

Gender

Women
Women
Men
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Men
Women
Women

Time

1:31:44
1:31:44
1:32:38
1:33:14
1:36:55
1:37:00
1:37:11
1:41:25
1:49:05
1:58:37
2:01:16
2:01:16
2:02:50

Gap

35'14"
35'14"
36'08"
36'44"
40'25"
40'30"
40'40"
44'54"
52'35"

1h2'07"
1h4'45"
1h4'46"
1h6'20"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2021
March 21, 2021
Run - 13.8km Recreational - Senior (18+) M (Men)
winner: 56:31

Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Bib

1285
1272
1278
1266
1292
1297
1283
1280
1298
1202
1301
1201
1274

Name

DOYLE, Xye
GROVES, Cole
GOLLAN, Stewart
HOW, Toby
OSBORNE, Nicholas
BOWEN, Nigel
FLETCHER, Hadley
REGENVANU, Marley
BAKER, Martin
FINLAYSON, Adrian
PAULSEN, Neil
LOCK, Andrew
GEORGE, Richard

Gender

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time

56:31
1:03:43
1:04:46
1:10:09
1:12:18
1:15:14
1:18:40
1:18:43
1:18:43
1:20:53
1:20:56
1:32:38
2:01:16

Gap

7'13"
8'16"

13'39"
15'47"
18'44"
22'09"
22'13"
22'13"
24'22"
24'26"
36'08"

1h4'45"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2021
March 21, 2021
Run - 13.8km Recreational - Senior (18+) F (Women)
winner: 1:08:33

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Bib
1282
1276
1284
1277
1293
1294
1289
1281
1265
1267
1273
1299
1296
1271
1270
1307
1268
1288
1290
1279
1295
1291
1275
1287

Name
IRELAND, Judith
JOHNSTONE, Leigh
ALLNUTT, Leanne
LOCHHEAD, Sally
BUTLER, Linda
MCKERROW, Anita
WHITE, Kirsty
JAMIESON, Carol
HOW, Sarah
VOGEL, Anneke
NELSON, Anna
HUTTON, Alison
ARNOLD, Robyn
QUIGLEY, Clare
SHEARER, Mandy
GOUGH, Deborah
MACDONALD, Sarah
COLLINS, Bryleigh
PILGRIM, Lisa
BAEKELANDT, Agnes
CAMERON, Glenda
NETHERCOTT, Hannah
GEORGE, Lyn
WILLIAMS, Bron

Gender
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Time
1:08:33
1:09:01
1:15:14
1:15:31
1:20:52
1:21:14
1:22:00
1:22:35
1:23:46
1:25:06
1:26:13
1:26:57
1:28:08
1:28:45
1:28:46
1:29:58
1:33:14
1:37:00
1:37:11
1:41:25
1:49:05
1:58:37
2:01:16
2:02:50

Gap

0'28"
6'40"
6'58"

12'18"
12'41"
13'27"
14'01"
15'13"
16'33"
17'39"
18'23"
19'34"
20'12"
20'12"
21'25"
24'41"
28'27"
28'37"
32'51"
40'32"
50'04"
52'43"
54'17"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2021
March 21, 2021
Run - 13.8km Recreational - Junior (10-17) M (Men)
winner: 1:12:18

Pos
1
2

Bib
1305
1203

Name
OSBORNE, Harry
FINLAYSON, Max

Gender
Men
Men

Time
1:12:18
1:21:26

Gap

9'09"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2021
March 21, 2021
Run - 13.8km Recreational - Junior (10-17) F (Women)
winner: 1:16:22

Pos
1
2
3
4

Bib
1302
1303
1304
1306

Name
HARDIE-LYNE, Odessa
HARDIE-LYNE, Beatrix
OSBORNE, Emily
BALL, Neve

Gender
Women
Women
Women
Women

Time
1:16:22
1:31:44
1:31:44
1:36:55

Gap

15'22"
15'22"
20'33"
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